
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
143 
127 
119 
134 
117 
113 
116 
133 
177 
135 
184 
110 
180 
100 
122 
104 
107 
158 
124 
115 
144 
138 
169 
199 

Name 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Veer Chopra 
Baptiste Augustin 
Aaryan Singh 
Atiqa Mir 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Francisco Puerta 
Darek Rivera 
Henry King 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence 
Jack Doe 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Theodore Constantinou 
Paul Schutzmann 
Jenson Hammond 
Agustin Puerta 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Baran Altinsoy 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 

Laps 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
44.858 
44.935 
44.937 
44.986 
45.011 
45.017 
45.024 
45.099 
45.139 
45.213 
45.295 
45.338 
45.361 
45.374 
45.670 
45.679 
45.801 
45.829 
46.006 
46.018 
46.165 
46.293 
46.797 
46.834 

Diff 

0.077 
0.079 
0.128 
0.153 
0.159 
0.166 
0.241 
0.281 
0.355 
0.437 
0.480 
0.503 
0.516 
0.812 
0.821 
0.943 
0.971 
1.148 
1.160 
1.307 
1.435 
1.939 
1.976 

Gap 

0.077 
0.002 
0.049 
0.025 
0.006 
0.007 
0.075 
0.040 
0.074 
0.082 
0.043 
0.023 
0.013 
0.296 
0.009 
0.122 
0.028 
0.177 
0.012 
0.147 
0.128 
0.504 
0.037 

Last Tm 
45.213 
44.999 
45.075 
45.194 
45.216 
45.220 
45.024 
45.342 
45.325 
45.472 
45.456 
45.348 
45.790 
45.555 
45.830 
46.028 
46.962 
46.049 
46.006 
46.018 
46.165 
46.961 
47.238 
47.181 

Total Tm 
7:24.314 
7:24.333 
7:36.580 
7:25.129 
7:38.080 
7:36.970 
7:24.797 
7:38.540 
7:41.460 
7:42.150 
7:43.450 
7:28.335 
7:28.546 
7:01.585 
7:01.514 
7:03.751 
7:05.064 
7:06.059 
7:06.586 
7:08.780 
7:08.708 
7:18.581 
7:22.373 
7:11.666 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:58:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:52:53 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 13:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
134 
127 
116 
117 
177 
110 
180 
119 
133 
135 
100 
113 
122 
104 
158 
144 
115 
124 
107 
138 
169 
199 
184 
143 

Name 
Baptiste Augustin 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Aaryan Singh 
Francisco Puerta 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence 
Veer Chopra 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Darek Rivera 
Jack Doe 
Atiqa Mir 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Theodore Constantinou 
Jenson Hammond 
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Agustin Puerta 
Paul Schutzmann 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Baran Altinsoy 
Henry King 
Nikita Dzhalilov 

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 
11 

2 

Best Tm 
45.156 
45.210 
45.123 
45.298 
45.149 
45.335 
45.421 
45.244 
45.505 
45.592 
45.446 
45.237 
45.915 
45.834 
45.943 
45.946 
45.670 
46.040 
45.806 
46.267 
47.218 
48.126 
45.438 
47.951 

Total Tm 
12:07.939 
12:10.424 
12:11.760 
12:12.278 
12:12.436 
12:12.960 
12:13.877 
12:13.966 
12:14.183 
12:15.865 
12:16.050 
12:16.398 
12:22.599 
12:22.830 
12:23.096 
12:23.303 
12:23.396 
12:23.885 
12:27.536 
12:29.466 
12:43.953 
11:15.160 

9:08.299 
2:19.067 

Diff 

2.485 
3.821 
4.339 
4.497 
5.021 
5.938 
6.027 
6.244 
7.926 
8.111 
8.459 

14.660 
14.891 
15.157 
15.364 
15.457 
15.946 
19.597 
21.527 
36.014 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.485 
1.336 
0.518 
0.158 
0.524 
0.917 
0.089 
0.217 
1.682 
0.185 
0.348 
6.201 
0.231 
0.266 
0.207 
0.093 
0.489 
3.651 
1.930 

14.487 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
9 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 107 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:59:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.485 

Avg. Speed 

64.983 

Best Lap Tm 

45.123 

Best Speed 

69.889 

Best Lap by 

116 - Achilleas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:51:15 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 14:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
180 
143 
119 
134 
113 
133 
184 
117 
100 
135 
122 
110 
104 
115 
144 
107 
158 
138 
124 
199 
169 
177 
127 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Veer Chopra 
Baptiste Augustin 
Atiqa Mir 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Henry King 
Aaryan Singh 
Jack Doe 
Darek Rivera 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Theodore Constantinou 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Paul Schutzmann 
Jenson Hammond 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Agustin Puerta 
Baran Altinsoy 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Francisco Puerta 
Leonidas Peruzzi 

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
45.005 
45.321 
44.809 
45.199 
45.159 
45.093 
45.267 
45.546 
45.257 
45.339 
45.231 
45.590 
45.191 
45.745 
45.941 
46.023 
45.739 
45.956 
46.061 
45.943 
46.864 
46.932 
45.131 
44.924 

Total Tm 
13:39.082 
13:51.890 
13:51.962 
13:52.032 
13:52.270 
13:52.450 
13:52.599 
13:54.030 
13:54.507 
13:54.616 
13:56.778 
13:57.325 
13:59.359 
14:00.170 
14:04.666 
14:05.127 
14:05.632 
14:06.041 
14:09.505 
14:13.598 
14:26.659 
14:32.245 

9:57.438 
9:57.542 

Diff 

12.808 
12.880 
12.950 
13.188 
13.368 
13.517 
14.948 
15.425 
15.534 
17.696 
18.243 
20.277 
21.088 
25.584 
26.045 
26.550 
26.959 
30.423 
34.516 
47.577 
53.163 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

12.808 
0.072 
0.070 
0.238 
0.180 
0.149 
1.431 
0.477 
0.109 
2.162 
0.547 
2.034 
0.811 
4.496 
0.461 
0.505 
0.409 
3.464 
4.093 

13.061 
5.586 

5 Laps 
0.104 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Official Result 
Kart No 107 & 199 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Tramline 4 Wheels 
Kart No 138 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline 
Kart No 100 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining an Unfair Adavantage 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:59:42 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

12.808 

Avg. Speed 

65.453 

Best Lap Tm 

44.809 

Best Speed 

70.379 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:28:53 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 16:30 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
180 
143 
119 
134 
113 
133 
184 
117 
100 
135 
122 
110 
104 
115 
144 
107 
158 
138 
124 
199 
169 
177 
127 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Ava Lawrence 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Veer Chopra 
Baptiste Augustin 
Atiqa Mir 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Henry King 
Aaryan Singh 
Jack Doe 
Darek Rivera 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Theodore Constantinou 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Paul Schutzmann 
Jenson Hammond 
Zakaria Rahhaoui (N) 
Agustin Puerta 
Baran Altinsoy 
Shahid Cheurfa 
Francisco Puerta 
Leonidas Peruzzi 

Class 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
45.005 
45.321 
44.809 
45.199 
45.159 
45.093 
45.267 
45.546 
45.257 
45.339 
45.231 
45.590 
45.191 
45.745 
45.941 
46.023 
45.739 
45.956 
46.061 
45.943 
46.864 
46.932 
45.131 
44.924 

Total Tm 
13:39.082 
13:51.890 
13:51.962 
13:52.032 
13:52.270 
13:52.450 
13:52.599 
13:54.030 
13:54.507 
13:54.616 
13:56.778 
13:57.325 
13:59.359 
14:00.170 
14:04.666 
14:05.127 
14:05.632 
14:06.041 
14:09.505 
14:13.598 
14:26.659 
14:32.245 

9:57.438 
9:57.542 

Diff 

12.808 
12.880 
12.950 
13.188 
13.368 
13.517 
14.948 
15.425 
15.534 
17.696 
18.243 
20.277 
21.088 
25.584 
26.045 
26.550 
26.959 
30.423 
34.516 
47.577 
53.163 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

12.808 
0.072 
0.070 
0.238 
0.180 
0.149 
1.431 
0.477 
0.109 
2.162 
0.547 
2.034 
0.811 
4.496 
0.461 
0.505 
0.409 
3.464 
4.093 

13.061 
5.586 

5 Laps 
0.104 

 

Sorted on Laps

5  
6  

Kart No 169 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Formation Lap Offence 
Kart No 135- 5 Seconds Penalty - Causing a Collision 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:59:42 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

12.808 

Avg. Speed 

65.453 

Best Lap Tm 

44.809 

Best Speed 

70.379 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:28:53 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 16:30 
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